
Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

42 Targets: 0Ameslek I EE 525958 CLB ROW

42 Targets: 0Smidt F EE 526512 CLB ROW
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30/06/2018E.J.Churchill Group Ltd

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 8 6 8 948878 71088Harvey A EE 125785 AAA SUF

2 Targets: 8 7 8 6 928978 51088Bunning R EE 84951 AAA NFK

2 Targets: 8 8 6 7 927788 71088Faulds R EE 187 AAA HAM

4 Targets: 8 6 7 8 917788 71087Lovick J EE 110965 AAA HER

5 Targets: 8 8 8 6 898885 7986Lovick PCT EE 87112 AAA HER

6 Targets: 8 8 7 5 877478 81087Bradley-Day J EE 127052 AAA KEN

7 Targets: 8 7 6 5 858878 6778Kendall JH WW 1997 AAA WDB

8 Targets: 7 7 6 4 838787 8867Whitelock S EE 27981 AAA BED

9 Targets: 8 6 7 6 825767 81066Goddard MJ EE 52842 AAA NFK

10 Targets: 7 8 7 5 738346 4768Coulstock T EE 107036 AAA KEN

11 Targets: 0Arnold HW EE 72679 AAA KEN

11 Targets: 0ARRIGHI E US 511899 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0Barnett JS EE 87191 AAA CHE

11 Targets: 0Bastien B EE 111510 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0Baughan W EE 128828 AAA BUC

11 Targets: 0Bedet C EE 133437 AAA BUC

11 Targets: 0BERRY N US 645619 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0BOUCHILLON D US 552373 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0Broomfield CJ EE 65266 AAA OXO
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Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

11 Targets: 0Cairney P SS 4599 AAA SCO

11 Targets: 0Childerhouse C EE 96439 AAA BER

11 Targets: 0Collins H EE 120798 AAA NTN

11 Targets: 0Dean AJ EE 12923 AAA CHE

11 Targets: 0DE-MICHIEL K US 528919 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0DUFFY A US 500401 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0EDMUNDS E US 542785 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0Elworthy MJ EE 32151 AAA COR

11 Targets: 0EWER R US 546927 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0FLUEHR T US 551229 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0FOX K US 556374 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0Freeman J EE 86511 AAA OXO

11 Targets: 0GOEDRICH J US 636999 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0GOSLIN G II L10668 AAA EIR

11 Targets: 0GREENWOOD J US 612576 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0GROSS D US 613783 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0GROSS F US 506246 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0HALBAKKEN C US 520653 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0Hibbert M EE 126348 AAA GLN
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Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

11 Targets: 0HOGG B US 549544 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0Howland K EE 36413 AAA KEN

11 Targets: 0HUMAN T US 645910 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0Johnson A EE 110744 AAA GLO

11 Targets: 0Jones OM WW 832 AAA WDB

11 Targets: 0JORDAN B US 632825 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0JUSTICE B US 515062 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0Keeble JA WW 2370 AAA WDB

11 Targets: 0KIDD B US 506718 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0KIENBAUM Z US 503869 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0King RJ EE 24962 AAA DOR

11 Targets: 0KRUSE C US 527427 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0KUCZERPA W US 551004 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0Lovatt S EE 105738 AAA GLO

11 Targets: 0Martin W EE 124324 AAA HAM

11 Targets: 0MASCHKE M AU 001 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0MATARESE A US 522144 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0MCGUIRE B US 522225 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0MEIN D US 523586 AAA ROW
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2018 Prelim English Sporting ESP
30/06/2018E.J.Churchill Group Ltd

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

11 Targets: 0Miles A EE 103341 AAA BER

11 Targets: 0MILES G US 523827 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0Myers M EE 88811 AAA WAL

11 Targets: 0Mylam PN EE 28522 AAA COR

11 Targets: 0OLIVER B US 606909 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0Pennington M EE 70885 AAA LAN

11 Targets: 0Portlock ND EE 100978 AAA GLO

11 Targets: 0RADULOVICH D US 541959 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0SAAVEDRA R US 527712 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0SEAY T US 602929 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0Smith JD EE 45277 AAA NTN

11 Targets: 0Smith SE EE 116801 AAA SUF

11 Targets: 0SORANTINO D US 509279 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0Stephens H EE 126031 AAA WIL

11 Targets: 0Stevenson M EE 85061 AAA CAM

11 Targets: 0Stirzaker G EE 1952 AAA LAN

11 Targets: 0SUTER C US 537005 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0Thomas P EE 113492 AAA DOR

11 Targets: 0THORPE J US 629394 AAA ROW
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Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

11 Targets: 0TRAVALIA R US 500427 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0Trout S EE 129234 AAA DEV

11 Targets: 0Usher S EE 129712 AAA AVN

11 Targets: 0VINE D US 529931 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0Walsh KS EE 66028 AAA COR

11 Targets: 0WALSTROM G US 521726 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0WALTON W US 508337 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0WAMPLER A US 549983 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0WARREN J US 545105 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0WATERMAN J US 518282 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0Webster T EE 107539 AAA YOR

11 Targets: 0WILGUS M US 524943 AAA ROW

11 Targets: 0WOOLLEY J US 509003 AAA ROW
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Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 7 7 5 9181076 71088Jude AJ EE 99947 AA SUF

2 Targets: 7 8 8 4 876868 8978Gillett PM EE 32159 AA BER

3 Targets: 8 6 7 6 858767 71076Sole J EE 127262 AA KEN

4 Targets: 8 8 6 6 798484 6885Peddle M EE 125843 AA KEN

5 Targets: 7 5 8 3 718824 5966Moss N EE 114600 AA BUC

6 Targets: 0AIKEN C NI U138JJ AA N/I

6 Targets: 0Armstrong A EE 67654 AA DER

6 Targets: 0AUGHEY B II L10546 AA EIR

6 Targets: 0Baker J EE 125565 AA NTN

6 Targets: 0Bennion J EE 134349 AA STA

6 Targets: 0BETTS D US 623751 AA ROW

6 Targets: 0Booth M EE 129952 AA YOR

6 Targets: 0Brown T EE 115433 AA YOR

6 Targets: 0Budge TJ EE 83608 AA HAM

6 Targets: 0BURNS J NI U110JJ AA N/I

6 Targets: 0Calvert A EE 105861 AA DUR

6 Targets: 0CARLSSON M SW 009 AA ROW

6 Targets: 0CARROON W NI U106MM AA N/I

6 Targets: 0CAVANAGH M II L011 AA EIR

Report printed on: 25 June 2018 19:28:58 Page 7 of 64 Pages 
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Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

6 Targets: 0Childs KD EE 36385 AA GLO

6 Targets: 0Clarke K EE 117549 AA LAN

6 Targets: 0Cobbold MA EE 106004 AA NFK

6 Targets: 0Cocker A EE 131815 AA ESX

6 Targets: 0DEVLIN J II L11098 AA EIR

6 Targets: 0Donaldson S SS 4553 AA SCO

6 Targets: 0DOWDALL N II L1001 AA EIR

6 Targets: 0Dunbavin BJ EE 84275 AA CAM

6 Targets: 0Ferguson GH EE 65968 AA OXO

6 Targets: 0Fisher LJ EE 133926 AA KEN

6 Targets: 0Fisher M EE 127612 AA DER

6 Targets: 0Fletcher MR EE 110979 AA WIL

6 Targets: 0GAVIGAN M II L10917 AA EIR

6 Targets: 0Gibbard W EE 55548 AA BUC

6 Targets: 0Gordon L SS 4841 AA UKN

6 Targets: 0Greenleaf L EE 110246 AA ESX

6 Targets: 0Harding M WW 449 AA WDB

6 Targets: 0Hedgecock T EE 116977 AA CAM

6 Targets: 0Heywood PK EE 126744 AA WAL
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Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

6 Targets: 0Houghton P EE 7777 AA WIL

6 Targets: 0Howe M EE 110266 AA SOM

6 Targets: 0Humphreys P WW 1858 AA WDB

6 Targets: 0Ibbotson P EE 115332 AA LAN

6 Targets: 0IOANNOU P CY 0604 AA ROW

6 Targets: 0Jones M WW 2371 AA WDB

6 Targets: 0King RA EE 83966 AA HAM

6 Targets: 0MALMSTROM F SW 004 AA ROW

6 Targets: 0MARSHALL D NI U149FF AA N/I

6 Targets: 0MCDONALD W NI U175GG AA N/I

6 Targets: 0MCKINNON M US 664482 AA ROW

6 Targets: 0Mclean J EE 119703 AA WIL

6 Targets: 0Newman LM EE 99993 AA GLO

6 Targets: 0NILSSON P SW 007 AA ROW

6 Targets: 0Norfolk K EE 113412 AA ESX

6 Targets: 0Oakley M EE 124615 AA CHE

6 Targets: 0Oldham T EE 115223 AA CUM

6 Targets: 0Pendleton GR WW 377 AA WDB

6 Targets: 0Poulter P EE 120868 AA SUR
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Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

6 Targets: 0Robinson G EE 133084 AA CHE

6 Targets: 0Spencer IJ EE 35315 AA HER

6 Targets: 0Thatcher WJ EE 19567 AA WIL

6 Targets: 0Turk J EE 91625 AA SUX

6 Targets: 0Vickers C EE 43770 AA CHE

6 Targets: 0Walker BR EE 133625 AA KEN

6 Targets: 0Webb RJ WW 165 AA WDB

6 Targets: 0Woodard B EE 123975 AA STA

6 Targets: 0Woodcock J EE 127111 AA CHE

6 Targets: 0Woollard B EE 123128 AA WAR

6 Targets: 0Young K EE 119987 AA WIL
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2018 Prelim English Sporting ESP
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Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 6 7 5 806467 51088Yeomans T EE 114638 A DER

2 Targets: 7 6 7 7 788448 7866Francis T EE 88121 A YOR

2 Targets: 7 8 5 5 787767 6857Kidner D SS 4738 A* UKN

4 Targets: 6 6 6 7 755766 7667Swaine A EE 121649 A NOT

5 Targets: 7 5 5 5 708427 4878Hockey T EE 31104 A KEN

6 Targets: 6 7 4 0 678577 5765Hoskins AJ EE 89013 A GLN

7 Targets: 7 7 5 5 666525 7746Durkin C EE 131952 A COR

7 Targets: 8 5 7 1 665845 3956Faulds TC EE 1436 A HAM

9 Targets: 7 5 4 5 656655 3667Balham C EE 73943 A ESX

10 Targets: 6 7 6 3 616536 5815Dawson R EE 124977 A HAM

11 Targets: 0Abbott TJ EE 85363 A NTN

11 Targets: 0Airey J EE 115959 A CUM

11 Targets: 0Allman JB EE 101392 A DER

11 Targets: 0ARMSTRONG L II RU11226 A EIR

11 Targets: 0Auclair G EE 133821 A ROW

11 Targets: 0Avery CH EE 28464 A DEV

11 Targets: 0Ayton R EE 132141 A YOR

11 Targets: 0BETTS H US 520238 A ROW

11 Targets: 0Billinghurst S EE 125351 A GLO
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Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

11 Targets: 0BONSTROM L SW 001 A ROW

11 Targets: 0Bowling J EE 122428 A LAN

11 Targets: 0BOYD N II RU1227 A ROW

11 Targets: 0Bridges JB EE 60537 A LAN

11 Targets: 0BROWN P II RU10007 A ROW

11 Targets: 0Brunt D EE 109179 A WIL

11 Targets: 0Burnell FG EE 108107 A HER

11 Targets: 0BURNS H NI U789S A N/I

11 Targets: 0Burrows C EE 122607 A GLN

11 Targets: 0Butcher M EE 128040 A STA

11 Targets: 0Carlyle J EE 122888 A SCO

11 Targets: 0Cartwright J EE 121940 A IOW

11 Targets: 0Claydon T EE 136712 A SOM

11 Targets: 0Cloarec MB EE 86483 A C/I

11 Targets: 0Cooke J EE 121663 A DUR

11 Targets: 0Critchley PW EE 91465 A STA

11 Targets: 0CUMMINS K NI U123 A N/I

11 Targets: 0DANIEL L US 527174 A ROW

11 Targets: 0Darragh M EE 132303 A DUR
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Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

11 Targets: 0Day M EE 118528 A HER

11 Targets: 0Dobson PN EE 116798 A LIN

11 Targets: 0DONNELLY G NI U152OO A N/I

11 Targets: 0Dunne R EE 135538 A SUR

11 Targets: 0FAY L II L10061 A EIR

11 Targets: 0FINEGAN-DEVLIN E II L1097 A EIR

11 Targets: 0Finney P EE 129151 A SUR

11 Targets: 0FREDRIKSSON T SW 012 A ROW

11 Targets: 0Froud AJ EE 112554 A DOR

11 Targets: 0Fursman M EE 133095 A BER

11 Targets: 0Gilder NG EE 74086 A ESX

11 Targets: 0Gizzi HF WW 2335 A WDB

11 Targets: 0GORMAN C NI U133MM A N/I

11 Targets: 0Grayson D EE 119964 A NOT

11 Targets: 0Grayson L EE 119965 A WAR

11 Targets: 0Griffin A EE 124708 A H/W

11 Targets: 0Griffin RM EE 134908 A WAL

11 Targets: 0Griffith G EE 122477 A BED

11 Targets: 0GRIMMBACHER I SA 2893 A ROW
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2018 Prelim English Sporting ESP
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Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

11 Targets: 0GUMLEY G II RU11161 A EIR

11 Targets: 0GUMLEY N II RU10916 A EIR

11 Targets: 0GUSTAFSSON R SW 006 A ROW

11 Targets: 0Hackshall G EE 123890 A GLN

11 Targets: 0Hall ST EE 122211 A NFK

11 Targets: 0HAMILL A NI U458W A N/I

11 Targets: 0Hanley C EE 129698 A DUR

Yes11 Targets: 0Harding E EE 110769 A BUC

11 Targets: 0Harknett B EE 127351 A WAR

11 Targets: 0Haygreen J EE 52037 A SOM

11 Targets: 0Hearn T EE 37612 A ESX

11 Targets: 0Heath D EE 111685 A LEI

11 Targets: 0Henshaw J EE 34160 A ESX

11 Targets: 0Higgs C EE 132243 A ESX

11 Targets: 0Holland KJ EE 19772 A STA

11 Targets: 0Holmes R EE 132398 A LAN

11 Targets: 0Horn R EE 119041 A HAM

11 Targets: 0Houlgrave L EE 74064 A HAM

11 Targets: 0Hughes D EE 108685 A YOR
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2018 Prelim English Sporting ESP
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Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

11 Targets: 0Jago C EE 65565 A COR

11 Targets: 0Jago IK EE 95773 A COR

11 Targets: 0Jones I EE 120269 A WAR

11 Targets: 0Jones R EE 31122 A SHR

Yes11 Targets: 0Kelly E EE 126927 A DOR

11 Targets: 0King S EE 83204 A ESX

11 Targets: 0LINDSTROM A SW 002 A ROW

11 Targets: 0Lovatt H EE 125441 A GLO

11 Targets: 0MAGUIRE B II L6275 A EIR

11 Targets: 0Maher W EE 110426 A EIR

11 Targets: 0MCARDLE L II RU9176 A EIR

11 Targets: 0MCCAUGHERN R NI U428B A N/I

11 Targets: 0MCCOURT M II L877 A EIR

11 Targets: 0MCLOUGHLIN C II L1051JJ A EIR

11 Targets: 0Meachen S EE 131966 A YOR

11 Targets: 0Milan M EE 120134 A ROW

11 Targets: 0Miles K EE 126705 A BER

11 Targets: 0Morgan CJ EE 61 A HAM

11 Targets: 0Moss PC EE 70096 A SUF
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2018 Prelim English Sporting ESP
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Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

11 Targets: 0Nabney R EE 105930 A HAM

11 Targets: 0Neate MJ EE 21303 A WIL

11 Targets: 0Nesbitt P EE 127251 A WAR

11 Targets: 0Newbould J EE 137024 A GLO

11 Targets: 0Newton S EE 132199 A YOR

11 Targets: 0Nicholson M EE 138154 A YOR

11 Targets: 0Oakley K EE 124597 A CHE

11 Targets: 0Parks P EE 130444 A DUR

11 Targets: 0Patten K EE 131970 A SUF

11 Targets: 0Payne A EE 101351 A ESX

11 Targets: 0Pearse S EE 131683 A GLN

11 Targets: 0Penter CM EE 120528 A COR

11 Targets: 0Perrin J EE 114152 A GLN

11 Targets: 0Pointer DG EE 30268 A NFK

11 Targets: 0PORTER C NI U124MM A N/I

11 Targets: 0Preece JI WW 769 A WDB

11 Targets: 0RAUBENHEIMER G SA 3295 A ROW

11 Targets: 0Rees WDP WW 1428 A WDB

11 Targets: 0Rhodes D EE 132114 A CUM
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Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

11 Targets: 0Smith G EE 131804 A BER

11 Targets: 0Smith M EE 132951 A YOR

11 Targets: 0Soanes C EE 127102 A NFK

11 Targets: 0Spear KH EE 93940 A COR

11 Targets: 0Symes D EE 133849 A ESX

11 Targets: 0Taylor B EE 51067 A SOM

11 Targets: 0Thomas G EE 138707 A H/W

11 Targets: 0TOMLINSON J NI U200D A N/I

11 Targets: 0Tromans J EE 127824 A STA

11 Targets: 0TULLBERG M SW 005 A ROW

11 Targets: 0Waite E EE 105871 A BER

11 Targets: 0WESTLEY R SA 712 A ROW

11 Targets: 0WHELEHAN C II L11029 A EIR

11 Targets: 0White S EE 103733 A SUR

11 Targets: 0Williams SJ EE 130621 A COR

Yes11 Targets: 0Wolverson D EE 131651 A WAR

11 Targets: 0Wolverson M EE 133708 A WAR

11 Targets: 0Woodcock T EE 127594 A CHE

11 Targets: 0WYLIE R II RU11275 A EIR
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Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

11 Targets: 0Young R EE 109499 A GLN
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Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 4 7 6 4 797878 5977McWilliam M EE 137919 B* ROW

2 Targets: 8 8 6 3 768576 4786Hurt SR EE 122492 B DER

3 Targets: 7 4 7 6 757657 6857WILSON C US 654657 B ROW

4 Targets: 6 6 3 5 718476 4958Butler P IM 164 B MDB

5 Targets: 7 6 8 7 706275 7645Lidbetter D EE 131705 B SOM

Yes5 Targets: 6 5 3 6 706665 7956Tyson DE EE 115461 B CUM

7 Targets: 5 6 7 4 697377 1886Jeffery N EE 133640 B HER

8 Targets: 8 8 3 5 686376 6664Moore G EE 107618 B BUC

Yes9 Targets: 6 7 5 4 617344 6825Tyson SD EE 136502 B* CUM

10 Targets: 6 8 7 4 587114 3854McLeod D EE 137819 B* ROW

11 Targets: 5 6 4 5 37656Hoskins S EE 126098 B GLN

12 Targets: 0Adams N EE 132643 B ESX

12 Targets: 0Adlam R WW 2651 B WDB

12 Targets: 0ALSTAD H US 606523 B ROW

12 Targets: 0Archer D EE 90323 B BUC

12 Targets: 0Aspden D EE 126263 B YOR

12 Targets: 0Atkinson D EE 103588 B NTN

12 Targets: 0Banner R EE 135144 B NTN

12 Targets: 0BARNARD H SA 4743 B ROW
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Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

12 Targets: 0Bennett J EE 90096 B GLN

Yes12 Targets: 0Berneuil A EE 134175 B ROW

12 Targets: 0Bestwick N EE 127413 B DER

12 Targets: 0Blacker R EE 73033 B YOR

12 Targets: 0BOARDMAN L II L8338 B EIR

12 Targets: 0Bosse E EE 137196 B OXO

12 Targets: 0Boyd D EE 48579 B SCO

12 Targets: 0Braithwaite W EE 127647 B CUM

12 Targets: 0Brown R EE 125344 B YOR

12 Targets: 0Burn D EE 134506 B SUF

12 Targets: 0CAMPBELL D II L8515 B EIR

12 Targets: 0Carson M EE 111256 B WAR

12 Targets: 0CASKEY P NI U153PP B N/I

Yes12 Targets: 0Clark EJ EE 112751 B HER

12 Targets: 0Collingwood S EE 129050 B ESX

12 Targets: 0Colton C EE 128000 B ESX

12 Targets: 0Cookson L EE 117253 B NTN

12 Targets: 0Cull L EE 3042 B HAM

12 Targets: 0Cutmore JP EE 110595 B ESX
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Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

12 Targets: 0Daniel M EE 130607 B ESX

12 Targets: 0Day P EE 124557 B GLN

12 Targets: 0DEVLIN G NI U145PP B N/I

12 Targets: 0Eley J EE 109715 B COR

12 Targets: 0Eley R EE 100448 B COR

12 Targets: 0FIALA G AU 002 B ROW

12 Targets: 0FINNEGAN N NI U176PP B N/I

12 Targets: 0Fisher D EE 124569 B DEV

12 Targets: 0Fisher G EE 130793 B LIN

12 Targets: 0Fowler CB EE 18477 B SUF

12 Targets: 0Fox S EE 129597 B HAM

12 Targets: 0FRANZEN J SW 010 B ROW

12 Targets: 0Galland J EE 118452 B BER

12 Targets: 0Gilder N EE 112108 B ESX

12 Targets: 0Glenister P EE 118148 B HER

12 Targets: 0GOSLIN J II L10667 B EIR

12 Targets: 0Grantham K EE 45557 B BER

Yes12 Targets: 0Green D EE 131632 B WAR

12 Targets: 0Griffin PS EE 87023 B BER
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

12 Targets: 0Gunn I EE 131169 B SUF

12 Targets: 0Harris TJ EE 66730 B ESX

12 Targets: 0Hawkins A EE 130326 B WAR

12 Targets: 0Hawkins AR EE 64712 B SUX

12 Targets: 0Hermitage MP EE 110030 B SUF

12 Targets: 0Hollingsworth J EE 126863 B EIR

Yes12 Targets: 0Holt S EE 127339 B YOR

12 Targets: 0Home J EE 130713 B HAM

12 Targets: 0Hudson M EE 129268 B SUX

12 Targets: 0King D EE 135536 B KEN

12 Targets: 0Kokkonen P EE 134460 B ROW

12 Targets: 0Korchazhkin I EE 132928 B ROW

12 Targets: 0Lee T EE 114981 B ESX

12 Targets: 0Lewis G EE 122476 B BED

12 Targets: 0Malakauskas G EE 133308 B ROW

12 Targets: 0Malecki B EE 17439 B GLO

12 Targets: 0Maud L EE 135138 B NTN

12 Targets: 0McGregor J SS 3667 B UKN

12 Targets: 0MCLOUGHLIN R II L11050 B EIR

Report printed on: 25 June 2018 19:28:58 Page 22 of 64 Pages 

2018 Prelim English Sporting ESP
30/06/2018E.J.Churchill Group Ltd

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

12 Targets: 0Mitchell J EE 5000 B SUF

12 Targets: 0Mitchell N EE 57270 B SUX

12 Targets: 0Molesworth I WW 2832 B WDB

12 Targets: 0Morgan J WW 2712 B WDB

12 Targets: 0MULLIGAN J II L10562 B EIR

12 Targets: 0Ness C EE 118556 B ESX

12 Targets: 0NILSSON R SW 011 B ROW

12 Targets: 0OBrien N EE 131831 B SOM

12 Targets: 0O'CONNOR D II L10157 B EIR

12 Targets: 0O'Hagan TE EE 111619 B EIR

12 Targets: 0O'Neill E EE 126884 B EIR

12 Targets: 0Parris B EE 3475 B WAL

Yes12 Targets: 0Partridge L EE 96881 B GLO

12 Targets: 0Payne P EE 108770 B ESX

12 Targets: 0Pennington W EE 31259 B LAN

12 Targets: 0Peppiatt N EE 112867 B SUR

12 Targets: 0Pinchin S EE 110699 B BUC

Yes12 Targets: 0Pinnegar D EE 131531 B GLO

12 Targets: 0Quinn S EE 97582 B KEN
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes12 Targets: 0Rae D EE 96593 B YOR

12 Targets: 0Rees ETW WW 2258 B WDB

12 Targets: 0Roberts DWR WW 1568 B WDB

12 Targets: 0ROGERS F II L075 B ROW

12 Targets: 0Romaine P EE 1001 B SUF

12 Targets: 0Romaine SP EE 1002 B SUF

12 Targets: 0Rudd G EE 133800 B GLN

12 Targets: 0Schnekenberg RP EE 136664 B OXO

12 Targets: 0SELFRIDGE L NI U146OO B N/I

12 Targets: 0Sheldrake D EE 119244 B SUF

12 Targets: 0Shuttleworth PF EE 71433 B BER

12 Targets: 0Siikaluoma PTA EE 126920 B ROW

12 Targets: 0Simpson S SS 4251 B SCO

12 Targets: 0Skilton A EE 121512 B SUR

12 Targets: 0Sloley R EE 124853 B ESX

Yes12 Targets: 0Spafford JH EE 101014 B GLN

Yes12 Targets: 0Taylor M EE 125123 B DOR

12 Targets: 0THORNE M II L1772 B EIR

12 Targets: 0Tibbles A EE 131644 B HER
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

12 Targets: 0Tromans G EE 127823 B STA

12 Targets: 0TYRENG SM NW 001 B ROW

12 Targets: 0Walker K EE 98598 B COR

Yes12 Targets: 0Warren P EE 129603 B YOR

12 Targets: 0Waters LA EE 113746 B NTN

12 Targets: 0Whitton J EE 131275 B OXO

12 Targets: 0Willis H EE 134700 B ESX

12 Targets: 0Wood K EE 73032 B DER

12 Targets: 0Woodliffe-Thom P EE 129540 B BUC

12 Targets: 0WOODS N II L10666 B EIR

12 Targets: 0WOODS T II L10374 B EIR
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 7 7 4 706756 6753Watson GR EE 88677 C LAN

2 Targets: 3 5 7 4 626447 5746Opie A EE 137804 C* ROW

3 Targets: 6 5 6 0 545324 41063Page S EE 129680 C BED

3 Targets: 5 7 6 2 545125 4845PEALL B SA 061 C* ROW

5 Targets: 7 4 5 3 536236 2636Goodman L EE 135148 C HAM

6 Targets: 0ACHATZ M GE 001 C ROW

6 Targets: 0AKESSON P SW 003 C ROW

6 Targets: 0Amner D EE 134289 C ESX

Yes6 Targets: 0Baker J EE 132152 C BUC

6 Targets: 0Birch AF EE 40519 C ESX

Yes6 Targets: 0Brewster JG EE 103379 C BER

6 Targets: 0Burns N EE 137523 C GLO

6 Targets: 0Cardwell D SS 6100 C SCO

6 Targets: 0Cloarec F EE 130216 C C/I

6 Targets: 0Cooper K EE 115955 C SUF

6 Targets: 0COUZIS J SA 3779 C ROW

6 Targets: 0CREHAN D II L11206 C EIR

6 Targets: 0Curtis S EE 104452 C BER

6 Targets: 0DAUMAN E US 615265 C ROW
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

6 Targets: 0DUFFY A II L11238 C EIR

6 Targets: 0England C EE 133155 C COR

6 Targets: 0English J EE 119321 C ESX

6 Targets: 0Fairall R EE 18776 C COR

6 Targets: 0FOLEY C US 654189 C ROW

6 Targets: 0Francis R EE 90499 C BED

6 Targets: 0Grant JR EE 90057 C CAM

6 Targets: 0Harknett R EE 129960 C WAR

6 Targets: 0Hildonen BE EE 118860 C ROW

6 Targets: 0Hill R EE 127486 C GLO

Yes6 Targets: 0Jones JH EE 68057 C CHE

6 Targets: 0JUNG J US 667284 C ROW

6 Targets: 0Kersey R EE 133146 C BUC

6 Targets: 0King J EE 83967 C HAM

6 Targets: 0Knightly K EE 128944 C SUR

6 Targets: 0LEE P II L11186 C EIR

6 Targets: 0Lewis M EE 136699 C NFK

6 Targets: 0Marris AC EE 28134 C SUX

6 Targets: 0Mattinson F EE 121693 C WIL
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

6 Targets: 0McCullagh M EE 115421 C N/I

6 Targets: 0MCQUILLAN T II L6336 C EIR

6 Targets: 0Middleton R EE 133629 C DER

6 Targets: 0Mihailovits NP IM 142 C MDB

6 Targets: 0Moayyad F EE 107025 C SCO

6 Targets: 0MURRAY P II RU11242 C EIR

6 Targets: 0Newsham R EE 1947 C CHE

6 Targets: 0O'Brien T EE 131390 C SUX

6 Targets: 0PANTZAR M SW 008 C ROW

6 Targets: 0Parks W EE 132808 C DUR

6 Targets: 0Pengilley J EE 130129 C HAM

6 Targets: 0Piercy H EE 133480 C NTN

6 Targets: 0Piercy M EE 133500 C NTN

6 Targets: 0Pittard J EE 119781 C WIL

6 Targets: 0Pointer HJ EE 38856 C NFK

6 Targets: 0Sabin P EE 102451 C SUF

6 Targets: 0Smith G SS 6093 C SCO

6 Targets: 0Smith J EE 131803 C BER

6 Targets: 0Smith M EE 132428 C SUF
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

6 Targets: 0Spackman W EE 133840 C BUC

6 Targets: 0SPRATT S II RU11397 C ROW

6 Targets: 0SYLVESTER N II L11314 C EIR

6 Targets: 0Tyler T EE 35944 C NTN

6 Targets: 0Uppington W EE 133474 C YOR

6 Targets: 0Vakhrushev D EE 127601 C ROW

6 Targets: 0Vines J EE 114087 C BUC

6 Targets: 0Walker R EE 131606 C CUM

6 Targets: 0Walker T EE 131621 C CUM

6 Targets: 0Walsh T EE 133426 C YOR

6 Targets: 0Watson PG EE 136055 C YOR

6 Targets: 0Webster B EE 136303 C KEN

6 Targets: 0WESTLEY E SA 5760 C ROW

6 Targets: 0Williams SJ EE 125282 C WAL

6 Targets: 0Willis J EE 134701 C ESX

6 Targets: 0Wilson E EE 126864 C EIR

6 Targets: 0Wilson T EE 82738 C N/I
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 0Alexandrova I EE 136522 UC ROW

1 Targets: 0Ameslek I EE 525958 UC ROW

1 Targets: 0ARCANGIOLO P IT 001 UC ROW

1 Targets: 0Baldwin DB EE 138878 UC ESX

1 Targets: 0BIZZIERI G IT 002 UC ROW

1 Targets: 0BONAIUTI O IT 003 UC ROW

1 Targets: 0BUGLIONE FA IT 004 UC ROW

1 Targets: 0CALO G IT 005 UC ROW

1 Targets: 0chenillot BC EE 139109 UC ROW

Yes1 Targets: 0Cozens A EE 136785 UC ROW

1 Targets: 0Delgadillo P EE 138706 UC ROW

1 Targets: 0DOERING D EE 136922 UC ROW

1 Targets: 0FILIPPI A BZ 001 UC ROW

1 Targets: 0FOX D ZZ 1962 UC ROW

1 Targets: 0GAETANI A IT 006 UC ROW

1 Targets: 0Gibbs A EE 135628 UC IOM

1 Targets: 0Greenhowe LD SS 4955 UC UKN

1 Targets: 0Hamilton D SS 5520 UC SCO

1 Targets: 0Johnston JA SS 5337 UC UKN
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 0Laurent F EE 138552 UC ROW

1 Targets: 0LEHTORANTA J FN 002 UC ROW

1 Targets: 0LUGLI E IT 007 UC ROW

1 Targets: 0MACDONALD N ZZ 1985 UC ROW

1 Targets: 0Mackay SW SS 5312 UC UKN

1 Targets: 0MADDEN B II M10470 UC EIR

1 Targets: 0MADDEN P II L11418 UC EIR

1 Targets: 0MANNINEN J FN 001 UC ROW

1 Targets: 0MARTELLI S IT 008 UC ROW

Yes1 Targets: 0MIDDLETON R EE 139411 UC SUF

1 Targets: 0MORI G IT 009 UC ROW

1 Targets: 0PAGLIACCIA M IT 010 UC ROW

1 Targets: 0Pearce TP EE 138912 UC COR

1 Targets: 0PERIN C BZ 002 UC ROW

1 Targets: 0PETAGINE AC IT 011 UC ROW

1 Targets: 0PIAZZETTA M BZ 003 UC ROW

1 Targets: 0PUPO G IT 012 UC ROW

1 Targets: 0Reid SS 6312 UC SCO

1 Targets: 0RUBERTI MC IT 013 UC ROW
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 0SESTINI S IT 014 UC ROW

1 Targets: 0Smidt F EE 526512 UC ROW

1 Targets: 0Smith IM SS 4550 UC UKN

1 Targets: 0SPINI F IT 015 UC ROW

1 Targets: 0SUURKOIVU M FN 004 UC ROW

1 Targets: 0Thierry LT EE 139065 UC ROW

1 Targets: 0VALENTINI S IT 016 UC ROW

1 Targets: 0WAMPLER S US 540925 UC ROW

1 Targets: 0WATSON B ZZ 1973 UC ROW

1 Targets: 0Will CW SS 993 UC SCO

1 Targets: 0WILLS B SA 5670 UC ROW

1 Targets: 0WILLS H SA 4649 UC ROW
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 5 5 5 708427 4878Hockey T EE 31104 CLT KEN

2 Targets: 0Cloarec F EE 130216 CLT C/I

2 Targets: 0King D EE 135536 CLT KEN

2 Targets: 0Lewis M EE 136699 CLT NFK

2 Targets: 0Morgan J WW 2712 CLT WDB

2 Targets: 0O'Brien T EE 131390 CLT SUX

2 Targets: 0Piercy H EE 133480 CLT NTN

2 Targets: 0Tibbles A EE 131644 CLT HER

2 Targets: 0Woodcock T EE 127594 CLT CHE
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 8 7 5 877478 81087Bradley-Day J EE 127052 JNR KEN

2 Targets: 8 8 6 6 798484 6885Peddle M EE 125843 JNR KEN

Yes3 Targets: 6 7 5 4 617344 6825Tyson SD EE 136502 JNR CUM

4 Targets: 7 4 5 3 536236 2636Goodman L EE 135148 JNR HAM

5 Targets: 0Bennion J EE 134349 JNR STA

5 Targets: 0FINEGAN-DEVLIN E II L1097 JNR EIR

5 Targets: 0GOEDRICH J US 636999 JNR ROW

5 Targets: 0GREENWOOD J US 612576 JNR ROW

5 Targets: 0GROSS D US 613783 JNR ROW

5 Targets: 0GUSTAFSSON R SW 006 JNR ROW

5 Targets: 0Hanley C EE 129698 JNR DUR

5 Targets: 0Hedgecock T EE 116977 JNR CAM

5 Targets: 0Lovatt H EE 125441 JNR GLO

5 Targets: 0MCLOUGHLIN C II L1051JJ JNR EIR

5 Targets: 0Meachen S EE 131966 JNR YOR

5 Targets: 0Miles K EE 126705 JNR BER

5 Targets: 0OLIVER B US 606909 JNR ROW

5 Targets: 0SEAY T US 602929 JNR ROW

5 Targets: 0Soanes C EE 127102 JNR NFK

Report printed on: 25 June 2018 19:28:58 Page 34 of 64 Pages 

2018 Prelim English Sporting ESP
30/06/2018E.J.Churchill Group Ltd

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

5 Targets: 0SPINI F IT 015 JNR ROW

5 Targets: 0Tromans J EE 127824 JNR STA

5 Targets: 0TULLBERG M SW 005 JNR ROW

5 Targets: 0Willis H EE 134700 JNR ESX

5 Targets: 0Wolverson M EE 133708 JNR WAR

5 Targets: 0Woollard B EE 123128 JNR WAR
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 5 7 1 665845 3956Faulds TC EE 1436 LDY HAM

2 Targets: 7 4 5 3 536236 2636Goodman L EE 135148 LDY HAM

3 Targets: 5 6 4 5 37656Hoskins S EE 126098 LDY GLN

4 Targets: 0ACHATZ M GE 001 LDY ROW

4 Targets: 0Adlam R WW 2651 LDY WDB

4 Targets: 0Alexandrova I EE 136522 LDY ROW

Yes4 Targets: 0Baker J EE 132152 LDY BUC

4 Targets: 0Bennett J EE 90096 LDY GLN

4 Targets: 0Brown R EE 125344 LDY YOR

4 Targets: 0Cartwright J EE 121940 LDY IOW

4 Targets: 0Curtis S EE 104452 LDY BER

4 Targets: 0DANIEL L US 527174 LDY ROW

4 Targets: 0DAUMAN E US 615265 LDY ROW

4 Targets: 0DOERING D EE 136922 LDY ROW

4 Targets: 0EDMUNDS E US 542785 LDY ROW

4 Targets: 0Eley J EE 109715 LDY COR

4 Targets: 0FOX K US 556374 LDY ROW

4 Targets: 0Galland J EE 118452 LDY BER

4 Targets: 0Gilder N EE 112108 LDY ESX
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

4 Targets: 0Grayson L EE 119965 LDY WAR

4 Targets: 0GUSTAFSSON R SW 006 LDY ROW

4 Targets: 0Harknett R EE 129960 LDY WAR

4 Targets: 0King J EE 83967 LDY HAM

4 Targets: 0Knightly K EE 128944 LDY SUR

4 Targets: 0LEE P II L11186 LDY EIR

4 Targets: 0Marris AC EE 28134 LDY SUX

4 Targets: 0MARTELLI S IT 008 LDY ROW

4 Targets: 0Mattinson F EE 121693 LDY WIL

4 Targets: 0Meachen S EE 131966 LDY YOR

4 Targets: 0Oakley K EE 124597 LDY CHE

4 Targets: 0PANTZAR M SW 008 LDY ROW

4 Targets: 0Parks W EE 132808 LDY DUR

Yes4 Targets: 0Partridge L EE 96881 LDY GLO

4 Targets: 0PETAGINE AC IT 011 LDY ROW

4 Targets: 0Pointer HJ EE 38856 LDY NFK

4 Targets: 0Quinn S EE 97582 LDY KEN

4 Targets: 0SESTINI S IT 014 LDY ROW

4 Targets: 0Smith M EE 132428 LDY SUF
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

4 Targets: 0SORANTINO D US 509279 LDY ROW

4 Targets: 0Spackman W EE 133840 LDY BUC

4 Targets: 0Vines J EE 114087 LDY BUC

4 Targets: 0WAMPLER A US 549983 LDY ROW

4 Targets: 0Waters LA EE 113746 LDY NTN

4 Targets: 0WESTLEY E SA 5760 LDY ROW

4 Targets: 0White S EE 103733 LDY SUR
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 8 6 8 948878 71088Harvey A EE 125785 SNR SUF

2 Targets: 8 7 8 6 928978 51088Bunning R EE 84951 SNR NFK

2 Targets: 8 8 6 7 927788 71088Faulds R EE 187 SNR HAM

4 Targets: 8 7 7 5 9181076 71088Jude AJ EE 99947 SNR SUF

4 Targets: 8 6 7 8 917788 71087Lovick J EE 110965 SNR HER

6 Targets: 8 8 8 6 898885 7986Lovick PCT EE 87112 SNR HER

7 Targets: 7 8 8 4 876868 8978Gillett PM EE 32159 SNR BER

8 Targets: 8 7 6 5 858878 6778Kendall JH WW 1997 SNR WDB

8 Targets: 8 6 7 6 858767 71076Sole J EE 127262 SNR KEN

10 Targets: 7 7 6 4 838787 8867Whitelock S EE 27981 SNR BED

11 Targets: 8 6 7 6 825767 81066Goddard MJ EE 52842 SNR NFK

12 Targets: 8 6 7 5 806467 51088Yeomans T EE 114638 SNR DER

13 Targets: 4 7 6 4 797878 5977McWilliam M EE 137919 SNR ROW

14 Targets: 7 6 7 7 788448 7866Francis T EE 88121 SNR YOR

14 Targets: 7 8 5 5 787767 6857Kidner D SS 4738 SNR UKN

16 Targets: 6 6 6 7 755766 7667Swaine A EE 121649 SNR NOT

17 Targets: 7 8 7 5 738346 4768Coulstock T EE 107036 SNR KEN

18 Targets: 6 6 3 5 718476 4958Butler P IM 164 SNR MDB

18 Targets: 7 5 8 3 718824 5966Moss N EE 114600 SNR BUC
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 7 6 8 7 706275 7645Lidbetter D EE 131705 SNR SOM

Yes20 Targets: 6 5 3 6 706665 7956Tyson DE EE 115461 SNR CUM

20 Targets: 7 7 7 4 706756 6753Watson GR EE 88677 SNR LAN

23 Targets: 5 6 7 4 697377 1886Jeffery N EE 133640 SNR HER

24 Targets: 8 8 3 5 686376 6664Moore G EE 107618 SNR BUC

25 Targets: 6 7 4 0 678577 5765Hoskins AJ EE 89013 SNR GLN

26 Targets: 7 7 5 5 666525 7746Durkin C EE 131952 SNR COR

27 Targets: 7 5 4 5 656655 3667Balham C EE 73943 SNR ESX

28 Targets: 3 5 7 4 626447 5746Opie A EE 137804 SNR ROW

29 Targets: 6 7 6 3 616536 5815Dawson R EE 124977 SNR HAM

30 Targets: 6 8 7 4 587114 3854McLeod D EE 137819 SNR ROW

31 Targets: 6 5 6 0 545324 41063Page S EE 129680 SNR BED

31 Targets: 5 7 6 2 545125 4845PEALL B SA 061 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Adams N EE 132643 SNR ESX

33 Targets: 0AIKEN C NI U138JJ SNR N/I

33 Targets: 0Airey J EE 115959 SNR CUM

33 Targets: 0AKESSON P SW 003 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Allman JB EE 101392 SNR DER

33 Targets: 0Amner D EE 134289 SNR ESX
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33 Targets: 0ARCANGIOLO P IT 001 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Archer D EE 90323 SNR BUC

33 Targets: 0ARMSTRONG L II RU11226 SNR EIR

33 Targets: 0Arnold HW EE 72679 SNR KEN

33 Targets: 0Aspden D EE 126263 SNR YOR

33 Targets: 0Atkinson D EE 103588 SNR NTN

33 Targets: 0Auclair G EE 133821 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0AUGHEY B II L10546 SNR EIR

33 Targets: 0Ayton R EE 132141 SNR YOR

33 Targets: 0Baker J EE 125565 SNR NTN

33 Targets: 0Baldwin DB EE 138878 SNR ESX

33 Targets: 0Banner R EE 135144 SNR NTN

33 Targets: 0BARNARD H SA 4743 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Barnett JS EE 87191 SNR CHE

33 Targets: 0Bastien B EE 111510 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Baughan W EE 128828 SNR BUC

33 Targets: 0Bedet C EE 133437 SNR BUC

Yes33 Targets: 0Berneuil A EE 134175 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0BERRY N US 645619 SNR ROW
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33 Targets: 0Bestwick N EE 127413 SNR DER

33 Targets: 0BETTS D US 623751 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0BETTS H US 520238 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Billinghurst S EE 125351 SNR GLO

33 Targets: 0BOARDMAN L II L8338 SNR EIR

33 Targets: 0BONSTROM L SW 001 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Booth M EE 129952 SNR YOR

33 Targets: 0Bosse E EE 137196 SNR OXO

33 Targets: 0BOUCHILLON D US 552373 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Bowling J EE 122428 SNR LAN

33 Targets: 0Boyd D EE 48579 SNR SCO

33 Targets: 0BOYD N II RU1227 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Broomfield CJ EE 65266 SNR OXO

33 Targets: 0BROWN P II RU10007 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Brown T EE 115433 SNR YOR

33 Targets: 0Brunt D EE 109179 SNR WIL

33 Targets: 0Budge TJ EE 83608 SNR HAM

33 Targets: 0Burn D EE 134506 SNR SUF

33 Targets: 0BURNS J NI U110JJ SNR N/I
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33 Targets: 0Burns N EE 137523 SNR GLO

33 Targets: 0Burrows C EE 122607 SNR GLN

33 Targets: 0Butcher M EE 128040 SNR STA

33 Targets: 0Cairney P SS 4599 SNR SCO

33 Targets: 0CALO G IT 005 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Calvert A EE 105861 SNR DUR

33 Targets: 0CAMPBELL D II L8515 SNR EIR

33 Targets: 0Cardwell D SS 6100 SNR SCO

33 Targets: 0CARLSSON M SW 009 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0CARROON W NI U106MM SNR N/I

33 Targets: 0Carson M EE 111256 SNR WAR

33 Targets: 0CASKEY P NI U153PP SNR N/I

33 Targets: 0CAVANAGH M II L011 SNR EIR

33 Targets: 0chenillot BC EE 139109 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Childerhouse C EE 96439 SNR BER

Yes33 Targets: 0Clark EJ EE 112751 SNR HER

33 Targets: 0Clarke K EE 117549 SNR LAN

33 Targets: 0Claydon T EE 136712 SNR SOM

33 Targets: 0Cloarec MB EE 86483 SNR C/I
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33 Targets: 0Cobbold MA EE 106004 SNR NFK

33 Targets: 0Cocker A EE 131815 SNR ESX

33 Targets: 0Collingwood S EE 129050 SNR ESX

33 Targets: 0Collins H EE 120798 SNR NTN

33 Targets: 0Colton C EE 128000 SNR ESX

33 Targets: 0Cooke J EE 121663 SNR DUR

33 Targets: 0CREHAN D II L11206 SNR EIR

33 Targets: 0Critchley PW EE 91465 SNR STA

33 Targets: 0CUMMINS K NI U123 SNR N/I

33 Targets: 0Daniel M EE 130607 SNR ESX

33 Targets: 0Darragh M EE 132303 SNR DUR

33 Targets: 0Day M EE 118528 SNR HER

33 Targets: 0Day P EE 124557 SNR GLN

33 Targets: 0Dean AJ EE 12923 SNR CHE

33 Targets: 0DE-MICHIEL K US 528919 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0DEVLIN G NI U145PP SNR N/I

33 Targets: 0DEVLIN J II L11098 SNR EIR

33 Targets: 0Dobson PN EE 116798 SNR LIN

33 Targets: 0Donaldson S SS 4553 SNR SCO
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33 Targets: 0DONNELLY G NI U152OO SNR N/I

33 Targets: 0DOWDALL N II L1001 SNR EIR

33 Targets: 0DUFFY A II L11238 SNR EIR

33 Targets: 0Dunne R EE 135538 SNR SUR

33 Targets: 0Eley R EE 100448 SNR COR

33 Targets: 0Elworthy MJ EE 32151 SNR COR

33 Targets: 0English J EE 119321 SNR ESX

33 Targets: 0Fairall R EE 18776 SNR COR

33 Targets: 0FAY L II L10061 SNR EIR

33 Targets: 0FIALA G AU 002 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0FILIPPI A BZ 001 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0FINNEGAN N NI U176PP SNR N/I

33 Targets: 0Finney P EE 129151 SNR SUR

33 Targets: 0Fisher D EE 124569 SNR DEV

33 Targets: 0Fisher G EE 130793 SNR LIN

33 Targets: 0Fisher LJ EE 133926 SNR KEN

33 Targets: 0Fisher M EE 127612 SNR DER

33 Targets: 0Fletcher MR EE 110979 SNR WIL

33 Targets: 0FLUEHR T US 551229 SNR ROW
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33 Targets: 0FOLEY C US 654189 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Fox S EE 129597 SNR HAM

33 Targets: 0FRANZEN J SW 010 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Freeman J EE 86511 SNR OXO

33 Targets: 0Froud AJ EE 112554 SNR DOR

33 Targets: 0Fursman M EE 133095 SNR BER

33 Targets: 0GAETANI A IT 006 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0GAVIGAN M II L10917 SNR EIR

33 Targets: 0Gibbard W EE 55548 SNR BUC

33 Targets: 0Gibbs A EE 135628 SNR IOM

33 Targets: 0Gilder NG EE 74086 SNR ESX

33 Targets: 0Gizzi HF WW 2335 SNR WDB

33 Targets: 0Glenister P EE 118148 SNR HER

33 Targets: 0Gordon L SS 4841 SNR UKN

33 Targets: 0GORMAN C NI U133MM SNR N/I

33 Targets: 0GOSLIN G II L10668 SNR EIR

Yes33 Targets: 0Green D EE 131632 SNR WAR

33 Targets: 0Greenhowe LD SS 4955 SNR UKN

33 Targets: 0Greenleaf L EE 110246 SNR ESX
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33 Targets: 0Griffin A EE 124708 SNR H/W

33 Targets: 0Griffin RM EE 134908 SNR WAL

33 Targets: 0Griffith G EE 122477 SNR BED

33 Targets: 0GRIMMBACHER I SA 2893 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0GUMLEY G II RU11161 SNR EIR

33 Targets: 0GUMLEY N II RU10916 SNR EIR

33 Targets: 0Gunn I EE 131169 SNR SUF

33 Targets: 0Hackshall G EE 123890 SNR GLN

33 Targets: 0Hall ST EE 122211 SNR NFK

33 Targets: 0Hamilton D SS 5520 SNR SCO

Yes33 Targets: 0Harding E EE 110769 SNR BUC

33 Targets: 0Harknett B EE 127351 SNR WAR

33 Targets: 0Hawkins A EE 130326 SNR WAR

33 Targets: 0Hawkins AR EE 64712 SNR SUX

33 Targets: 0Haygreen J EE 52037 SNR SOM

33 Targets: 0Hearn T EE 37612 SNR ESX

33 Targets: 0Heath D EE 111685 SNR LEI

33 Targets: 0Hermitage MP EE 110030 SNR SUF

33 Targets: 0Heywood PK EE 126744 SNR WAL
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33 Targets: 0Hibbert M EE 126348 SNR GLN

33 Targets: 0Higgs C EE 132243 SNR ESX

33 Targets: 0Hildonen BE EE 118860 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Hill R EE 127486 SNR GLO

33 Targets: 0Holmes R EE 132398 SNR LAN

33 Targets: 0Home J EE 130713 SNR HAM

33 Targets: 0Horn R EE 119041 SNR HAM

33 Targets: 0Houghton P EE 7777 SNR WIL

33 Targets: 0Houlgrave L EE 74064 SNR HAM

33 Targets: 0Howe M EE 110266 SNR SOM

33 Targets: 0Howland K EE 36413 SNR KEN

33 Targets: 0Hudson M EE 129268 SNR SUX

33 Targets: 0Hughes D EE 108685 SNR YOR

33 Targets: 0HUMAN T US 645910 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Humphreys P WW 1858 SNR WDB

33 Targets: 0Ibbotson P EE 115332 SNR LAN

33 Targets: 0IOANNOU P CY 0604 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Jago IK EE 95773 SNR COR

33 Targets: 0Johnson A EE 110744 SNR GLO
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33 Targets: 0Johnston JA SS 5337 SNR UKN

33 Targets: 0Jones I EE 120269 SNR WAR

Yes33 Targets: 0Jones JH EE 68057 SNR CHE

33 Targets: 0Jones M WW 2371 SNR WDB

33 Targets: 0Jones OM WW 832 SNR WDB

33 Targets: 0JUNG J US 667284 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0JUSTICE B US 515062 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Keeble JA WW 2370 SNR WDB

Yes33 Targets: 0Kelly E EE 126927 SNR DOR

33 Targets: 0Kersey R EE 133146 SNR BUC

33 Targets: 0KIDD B US 506718 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0KIENBAUM Z US 503869 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0King RJ EE 24962 SNR DOR

33 Targets: 0Kokkonen P EE 134460 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Korchazhkin I EE 132928 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0KRUSE C US 527427 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Laurent F EE 138552 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0LEHTORANTA J FN 002 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Lewis G EE 122476 SNR BED
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33 Targets: 0Lovatt S EE 105738 SNR GLO

33 Targets: 0LUGLI E IT 007 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0MACDONALD N ZZ 1985 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Mackay SW SS 5312 SNR UKN

33 Targets: 0MADDEN B II M10470 SNR EIR

33 Targets: 0MAGUIRE B II L6275 SNR EIR

33 Targets: 0Malakauskas G EE 133308 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0MALMSTROM F SW 004 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0MANNINEN J FN 001 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0MARSHALL D NI U149FF SNR N/I

33 Targets: 0Martin W EE 124324 SNR HAM

33 Targets: 0MASCHKE M AU 001 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0MATARESE A US 522144 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Maud L EE 135138 SNR NTN

33 Targets: 0MCCAUGHERN R NI U428B SNR N/I

33 Targets: 0MCCOURT M II L877 SNR EIR

33 Targets: 0McCullagh M EE 115421 SNR N/I

33 Targets: 0MCDONALD W NI U175GG SNR N/I

33 Targets: 0MCKINNON M US 664482 SNR ROW

Report printed on: 25 June 2018 19:28:58 Page 50 of 64 Pages 

2018 Prelim English Sporting ESP
30/06/2018E.J.Churchill Group Ltd

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

33 Targets: 0Mclean J EE 119703 SNR WIL

33 Targets: 0MCLOUGHLIN R II L11050 SNR EIR

33 Targets: 0MEIN D US 523586 SNR ROW

Yes33 Targets: 0MIDDLETON R EE 139411 SNR SUF

33 Targets: 0Milan M EE 120134 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Miles A EE 103341 SNR BER

33 Targets: 0MILES G US 523827 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Moayyad F EE 107025 SNR SCO

33 Targets: 0Molesworth I WW 2832 SNR WDB

33 Targets: 0Morgan CJ EE 61 SNR HAM

33 Targets: 0MORI G IT 009 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Moss PC EE 70096 SNR SUF

33 Targets: 0MURRAY P II RU11242 SNR EIR

33 Targets: 0Myers M EE 88811 SNR WAL

33 Targets: 0Mylam PN EE 28522 SNR COR

33 Targets: 0Nabney R EE 105930 SNR HAM

33 Targets: 0Neate MJ EE 21303 SNR WIL

33 Targets: 0Nesbitt P EE 127251 SNR WAR

33 Targets: 0Ness C EE 118556 SNR ESX
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33 Targets: 0Newbould J EE 137024 SNR GLO

33 Targets: 0Newman LM EE 99993 SNR GLO

33 Targets: 0Newton S EE 132199 SNR YOR

33 Targets: 0Nicholson M EE 138154 SNR YOR

33 Targets: 0NILSSON P SW 007 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Norfolk K EE 113412 SNR ESX

33 Targets: 0Oakley M EE 124615 SNR CHE

33 Targets: 0OBrien N EE 131831 SNR SOM

33 Targets: 0O'CONNOR D II L10157 SNR EIR

33 Targets: 0Oldham T EE 115223 SNR CUM

33 Targets: 0Parks P EE 130444 SNR DUR

33 Targets: 0Parris B EE 3475 SNR WAL

33 Targets: 0Patten K EE 131970 SNR SUF

33 Targets: 0Payne A EE 101351 SNR ESX

33 Targets: 0Pearce TP EE 138912 SNR COR

33 Targets: 0Pearse S EE 131683 SNR GLN

33 Targets: 0Pendleton GR WW 377 SNR WDB

33 Targets: 0Pengilley J EE 130129 SNR HAM

33 Targets: 0Pennington M EE 70885 SNR LAN
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33 Targets: 0Peppiatt N EE 112867 SNR SUR

33 Targets: 0PERIN C BZ 002 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0PIAZZETTA M BZ 003 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Piercy M EE 133500 SNR NTN

Yes33 Targets: 0Pinnegar D EE 131531 SNR GLO

33 Targets: 0Pittard J EE 119781 SNR WIL

33 Targets: 0PORTER C NI U124MM SNR N/I

33 Targets: 0Portlock ND EE 100978 SNR GLO

33 Targets: 0Poulter P EE 120868 SNR SUR

33 Targets: 0PUPO G IT 012 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0RADULOVICH D US 541959 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0RAUBENHEIMER G SA 3295 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Rees ETW WW 2258 SNR WDB

33 Targets: 0Rees WDP WW 1428 SNR WDB

33 Targets: 0Reid SS 6312 SNR SCO

33 Targets: 0Rhodes D EE 132114 SNR CUM

33 Targets: 0Roberts DWR WW 1568 SNR WDB

33 Targets: 0Robinson G EE 133084 SNR CHE

33 Targets: 0Romaine P EE 1001 SNR SUF
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33 Targets: 0Romaine SP EE 1002 SNR SUF

33 Targets: 0Rudd G EE 133800 SNR GLN

33 Targets: 0SAAVEDRA R US 527712 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Schnekenberg RP EE 136664 SNR OXO

33 Targets: 0SELFRIDGE L NI U146OO SNR N/I

33 Targets: 0Sheldrake D EE 119244 SNR SUF

33 Targets: 0Siikaluoma PTA EE 126920 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Simpson S SS 4251 SNR SCO

33 Targets: 0Skilton A EE 121512 SNR SUR

33 Targets: 0Smith G SS 6093 SNR SCO

33 Targets: 0Smith G EE 131804 SNR BER

33 Targets: 0Smith IM SS 4550 SNR UKN

33 Targets: 0Smith J EE 131803 SNR BER

33 Targets: 0Smith JD EE 45277 SNR NTN

33 Targets: 0Smith M EE 132951 SNR YOR

33 Targets: 0Smith SE EE 116801 SNR SUF

33 Targets: 0Spencer IJ EE 35315 SNR HER

33 Targets: 0SPRATT S II RU11397 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Stephens H EE 126031 SNR WIL
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33 Targets: 0Stevenson M EE 85061 SNR CAM

33 Targets: 0SUTER C US 537005 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0SUURKOIVU M FN 004 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Symes D EE 133849 SNR ESX

33 Targets: 0Taylor B EE 51067 SNR SOM

Yes33 Targets: 0Taylor M EE 125123 SNR DOR

33 Targets: 0Thatcher WJ EE 19567 SNR WIL

33 Targets: 0Thierry LT EE 139065 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Thomas G EE 138707 SNR H/W

33 Targets: 0Thomas P EE 113492 SNR DOR

33 Targets: 0THORNE M II L1772 SNR EIR

33 Targets: 0THORPE J US 629394 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0TOMLINSON J NI U200D SNR N/I

33 Targets: 0Tromans G EE 127823 SNR STA

33 Targets: 0Trout S EE 129234 SNR DEV

33 Targets: 0Turk J EE 91625 SNR SUX

33 Targets: 0TYRENG SM NW 001 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Usher S EE 129712 SNR AVN

33 Targets: 0Vakhrushev D EE 127601 SNR ROW
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33 Targets: 0Vickers C EE 43770 SNR CHE

33 Targets: 0VINE D US 529931 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Walker BR EE 133625 SNR KEN

33 Targets: 0Walker R EE 131606 SNR CUM

33 Targets: 0Walker T EE 131621 SNR CUM

33 Targets: 0Walsh KS EE 66028 SNR COR

33 Targets: 0WARREN J US 545105 SNR ROW

Yes33 Targets: 0Warren P EE 129603 SNR YOR

33 Targets: 0WATSON B ZZ 1973 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Watson PG EE 136055 SNR YOR

33 Targets: 0Webster B EE 136303 SNR KEN

33 Targets: 0Webster T EE 107539 SNR YOR

33 Targets: 0WHELEHAN C II L11029 SNR EIR

33 Targets: 0Whitton J EE 131275 SNR OXO

33 Targets: 0WILGUS M US 524943 SNR ROW

33 Targets: 0Will CW SS 993 SNR SCO

33 Targets: 0Williams SJ EE 130621 SNR COR

33 Targets: 0Willis J EE 134701 SNR ESX

33 Targets: 0WILLS B SA 5670 SNR ROW
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Yes33 Targets: 0Wolverson D EE 131651 SNR WAR

33 Targets: 0Woodard B EE 123975 SNR STA

33 Targets: 0Woodcock J EE 127111 SNR CHE

33 Targets: 0Woodliffe-Thom P EE 129540 SNR BUC

33 Targets: 0WOODS N II L10666 SNR EIR

33 Targets: 0WOODS T II L10374 SNR EIR

33 Targets: 0WYLIE R II RU11275 SNR EIR

33 Targets: 0Young K EE 119987 SNR WIL

33 Targets: 0Young R EE 109499 SNR GLN
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1 Targets: 8 8 6 3 768576 4786Hurt SR EE 122492 VET DER

2 Targets: 7 4 7 6 757657 6857WILSON C US 654657 VET ROW

3 Targets: 0Abbott TJ EE 85363 VET NTN

3 Targets: 0ALSTAD H US 606523 VET ROW

3 Targets: 0Armstrong A EE 67654 VET DER

3 Targets: 0ARRIGHI E US 511899 VET ROW

3 Targets: 0Avery CH EE 28464 VET DEV

3 Targets: 0Birch AF EE 40519 VET ESX

3 Targets: 0BIZZIERI G IT 002 VET ROW

3 Targets: 0Blacker R EE 73033 VET YOR

3 Targets: 0BONAIUTI O IT 003 VET ROW

3 Targets: 0Braithwaite W EE 127647 VET CUM

Yes3 Targets: 0Brewster JG EE 103379 VET BER

3 Targets: 0Bridges JB EE 60537 VET LAN

3 Targets: 0BUGLIONE FA IT 004 VET ROW

3 Targets: 0Burnell FG EE 108107 VET HER

3 Targets: 0BURNS H NI U789S VET N/I

3 Targets: 0Carlyle J EE 122888 VET SCO

3 Targets: 0Childs KD EE 36385 VET GLO
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3 Targets: 0Cookson L EE 117253 VET NTN

3 Targets: 0Cooper K EE 115955 VET SUF

3 Targets: 0COUZIS J SA 3779 VET ROW

Yes3 Targets: 0Cozens A EE 136785 VET ROW

3 Targets: 0Cull L EE 3042 VET HAM

3 Targets: 0Curtis S EE 104452 VET BER

3 Targets: 0Cutmore JP EE 110595 VET ESX

3 Targets: 0DANIEL L US 527174 VET ROW

3 Targets: 0Delgadillo P EE 138706 VET ROW

3 Targets: 0DUFFY A US 500401 VET ROW

3 Targets: 0Dunbavin BJ EE 84275 VET CAM

3 Targets: 0England C EE 133155 VET COR

3 Targets: 0EWER R US 546927 VET ROW

3 Targets: 0Ferguson GH EE 65968 VET OXO

3 Targets: 0Fowler CB EE 18477 VET SUF

3 Targets: 0FOX D ZZ 1962 VET ROW

3 Targets: 0Francis R EE 90499 VET BED

3 Targets: 0FREDRIKSSON T SW 012 VET ROW

3 Targets: 0Galland J EE 118452 VET BER
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Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

3 Targets: 0GOSLIN J II L10667 VET EIR

3 Targets: 0Grant JR EE 90057 VET CAM

3 Targets: 0Grantham K EE 45557 VET BER

3 Targets: 0Grayson D EE 119964 VET NOT

3 Targets: 0Griffin PS EE 87023 VET BER

3 Targets: 0GROSS F US 506246 VET ROW

3 Targets: 0HALBAKKEN C US 520653 VET ROW

3 Targets: 0HAMILL A NI U458W VET N/I

3 Targets: 0Harding M WW 449 VET WDB

3 Targets: 0Harris TJ EE 66730 VET ESX

3 Targets: 0Henshaw J EE 34160 VET ESX

3 Targets: 0HOGG B US 549544 VET ROW

3 Targets: 0Holland KJ EE 19772 VET STA

3 Targets: 0Hollingsworth J EE 126863 VET EIR

Yes3 Targets: 0Holt S EE 127339 VET YOR

3 Targets: 0Jago C EE 65565 VET COR

3 Targets: 0Jones R EE 31122 VET SHR

3 Targets: 0JORDAN B US 632825 VET ROW

3 Targets: 0King RA EE 83966 VET HAM
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

3 Targets: 0King S EE 83204 VET ESX

3 Targets: 0KUCZERPA W US 551004 VET ROW

3 Targets: 0Lee T EE 114981 VET ESX

3 Targets: 0LINDSTROM A SW 002 VET ROW

3 Targets: 0MADDEN P II L11418 VET EIR

3 Targets: 0Maher W EE 110426 VET EIR

3 Targets: 0Malecki B EE 17439 VET GLO

3 Targets: 0MCARDLE L II RU9176 VET EIR

3 Targets: 0McGregor J SS 3667 VET UKN

3 Targets: 0MCGUIRE B US 522225 VET ROW

3 Targets: 0MCQUILLAN T II L6336 VET EIR

3 Targets: 0Middleton R EE 133629 VET DER

3 Targets: 0Mihailovits NP IM 142 VET MDB

3 Targets: 0Mitchell J EE 5000 VET SUF

3 Targets: 0Mitchell N EE 57270 VET SUX

3 Targets: 0MULLIGAN J II L10562 VET EIR

3 Targets: 0Newsham R EE 1947 VET CHE

3 Targets: 0NILSSON R SW 011 VET ROW

3 Targets: 0O'Hagan TE EE 111619 VET EIR
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Organiser: Date:
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Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

3 Targets: 0O'Neill E EE 126884 VET EIR

3 Targets: 0PAGLIACCIA M IT 010 VET ROW

3 Targets: 0Payne P EE 108770 VET ESX

3 Targets: 0Pennington W EE 31259 VET LAN

3 Targets: 0Penter CM EE 120528 VET COR

3 Targets: 0Perrin J EE 114152 VET GLN

3 Targets: 0Pinchin S EE 110699 VET BUC

3 Targets: 0Pointer DG EE 30268 VET NFK

3 Targets: 0Pointer HJ EE 38856 VET NFK

3 Targets: 0Preece JI WW 769 VET WDB

Yes3 Targets: 0Rae D EE 96593 VET YOR

3 Targets: 0ROGERS F II L075 VET ROW

3 Targets: 0RUBERTI MC IT 013 VET ROW

3 Targets: 0Sabin P EE 102451 VET SUF

3 Targets: 0Shuttleworth PF EE 71433 VET BER

3 Targets: 0Sloley R EE 124853 VET ESX

Yes3 Targets: 0Spafford JH EE 101014 VET GLN

3 Targets: 0Spear KH EE 93940 VET COR

3 Targets: 0Stirzaker G EE 1952 VET LAN
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

3 Targets: 0SYLVESTER N II L11314 VET EIR

3 Targets: 0TRAVALIA R US 500427 VET ROW

3 Targets: 0Tyler T EE 35944 VET NTN

3 Targets: 0Uppington W EE 133474 VET YOR

3 Targets: 0VALENTINI S IT 016 VET ROW

3 Targets: 0Waite E EE 105871 VET BER

3 Targets: 0Walker K EE 98598 VET COR

3 Targets: 0Walsh T EE 133426 VET YOR

3 Targets: 0WALSTROM G US 521726 VET ROW

3 Targets: 0WALTON W US 508337 VET ROW

3 Targets: 0WAMPLER S US 540925 VET ROW

3 Targets: 0WATERMAN J US 518282 VET ROW

3 Targets: 0Webb RJ WW 165 VET WDB

3 Targets: 0WESTLEY E SA 5760 VET ROW

3 Targets: 0WESTLEY R SA 712 VET ROW

3 Targets: 0Williams SJ EE 125282 VET WAL

3 Targets: 0WILLS H SA 4649 VET ROW

3 Targets: 0Wilson E EE 126864 VET EIR

3 Targets: 0Wilson T EE 82738 VET N/I
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

3 Targets: 0Wood K EE 73032 VET DER

3 Targets: 0WOOLLEY J US 509003 VET ROW

Report printed on: 25 June 2018 19:28:58 Page 64 of 64 Pages 

2018 Prelim English Sporting ESP
30/06/2018E.J.Churchill Group Ltd

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only


